Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.13
1:07.20
1:07.62
1:08.20
1:08.23
1:08.35
1:08.36
1:08.42
1:08.50
1:08.62
1:08.74
1:09.26
1:12.00
1:13.30
1:14.56
1:16.09
1:16.20
1:21.36
1:25.50
1:28.17

1:46.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.26

1:07.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
520
510
497
497
494
494
492
491
488
486
475
423
400
380
358
356
293
252
230
129

WA Pts

475

510

Round

I I =

-n

I T T T I T I m I

Round

F
F

Date

18/12/16
21/10117
17112117
23/10/16
29/10/16
17/09/17
13/03/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
24/10/15
18/09/16
11/03/18
2211114
11/05/14
09/03/14
23/11/113
26/10/13
03/03/13
27/10/12
12/05/12
19/11/11

Date

11/03/18
17112117

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 3
Bedfordshire 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2

3
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2

4
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2

C Beds SS 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.20
1:08.35
1:07.13
1:08.23
1:08.20
1:08.50
1:08.42
1:08.74
1:08.36
1:08.62
1:12.00
1:13.30
1:14.56
1:16.09
1:16.20
1:21.36
1:25.50
1:28.17

1:46.93

Copyright 2024

494
521
497
497
491
492
486
494
488
423
400
380
358
356
293
252
230
129

m I m =m™m I I I I I

I

I I I I I IT I ™

21/10117
17/09/17
18/12/16
29/10/16
23/10/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
18/09/16
13/03/16
24/10/15
22/11/14
11/05/14
09/03/14
23/11/13
26/10/13
03/03/13
27/10/112
12/05/12
19/11/11

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Basildon
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Bedfordshire
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Flitwick

C Beds SS

C Beds SS
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



