Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.13	521	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Flitwick	3
1:07.20	520	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:07.62	510	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:08.20	497	Н	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
1:08.23	497	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:08.35	494	Н	17/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:08.36	494	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:08.42	492	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:08.50	491	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:08.62	488	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:08.74	486	Н	18/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:09.26	475	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:12.00	423	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:13.30	400	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:14.56	380	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:16.09	358	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:16.20	356	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:21.36	293	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:25.50	252	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:28.17	230	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:46.93	129	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Tim	е	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09	9.26	475	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:07 Copyrigh	7.62 t 2024	510	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.20	520	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:08.35	494	Н	17/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:07.13	521	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Flitwick	3
1:08.23	497	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:08.20	497	Н	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
1:08.50	491	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:08.42	492	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:08.74	486	Н	18/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:08.36	494	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:08.62	488	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:12.00	423	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:13.30	400	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:14.56	380	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:16.09	358	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:16.20	356	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:21.36	293	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:25.50	252	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:28.17	230	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:46.93	129	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS